ANEXO | — AFRODESCENDENTE

ASSISTENTE SOCIAL

nome

Joice Helene Borges Guerke

Maria Aparecida De Fatima Mello Teixeira

MOTORISTA

nome

Ademar Candido
Flaviano Dias Schechtel

SERVENTE
nome
Ana Paula Mann Correia

Andreia De Lima De Alburquerque Magalhaes

Gisele De Oliveira

Marilda Dias Do Nascimento
Rosemara De Fatima Gongalves
Rosicleia Aparecida Dos Santos

inscricao notal nota2 nota3 notad nota5 objetiva

71500376
71500155

inscricao
71201004
71201062

1.75

0.25

1.00

0.50 0.50 0.25

1.00 5.00 9.00
0.25 3.50 5.00

notal nota2 nota3 notad nota5 objetiva

3.75
2.75

1.75
1.25

2.50
2.00

- - 8.00
- - 6.00

inscricao notal nota2 nota3 notad nota5 objetiva

71301011
71300917
71301229
71300753
71301242
71300912

Paginalde1l
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3.25
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1.75
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1.25
1.75
1.50
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- - 6.50
- - 5.75
- - 6.75
- - 6.25
- - 6.75
- - 6.75



